Friday, February 12, 2021

Saturday, February 13, 2021

Sunday, February 21, 2021

Saturday, February 27, 2021

Sunday, February 28, 2021
Monday, March 1, 2021
Wednesday, March 3, 2021

Thursday, March 4, 2021

Friday, March 5, 2021

Saturday, March 6, 2021

Important Dates for the 2021 Fair and Rodeo
Royalty Pageant@ 7:00 Van Vleck High School Auditorium

Rodeo Queen Pageant, 9:00AM

Youth Team Penning 2:00PM
Ladies Calf Decorating & Adult Team Penning 4:00PM & Ranch Rodeo 5:30PM

Friday, February 19, 2021
BBQ Cook begins at noon
Tejano Night —Los Amigos ASG 8:00-11:00

Saturday, February 20, 2021
Bar B Que Cook-Off & Judging
Concert 8:00PM

Cody Wayne & Mattie & Tae

AN CODY
LS WAYNE

Talent Show and Public Speaking 1:00PM Van Vleck High School Auditorium
Local Team Roping @ 2:00 Indoor Arena

Commercial Heifer Show at 8:00AM, Awards at noon, Sale at 1:00PM

Home Economics Check in 8:00AM, Food Show and Auction following Heifer Sale
Texas Longhorn Show and Halter Heifer Show — Indoor Arena/Steer Barn
Academic Rodeo — 1:00PM Multi-Purpose Building — Fairgrounds

Agriculture Mechanics Show 8:00AM

Meat Pen Rabbit Show Judging & Showmanship 7:00AM In line by 730AM
Poultry Sift, Judging & Showmanship, 7:30AM

Lamb Judging & Showmanship, 1:00PM - Lamb Breeding Show to follow

Goat Judging & Showmanship follows Lamb Show - Goat Breeding Show follows
Steer Weigh-in, 3:00PM - 5:00PM

Swine Weigh-in, 6:00PM - 8:00PM

PRCA Slack Night Performance 7:00PM

Senior Citizens Day and Craft Show 9:00 — 1:00

Swine Judging & Showmanship, 7:30AM - Swine Breeding Show to follow

Steer Judging & Showmanship at noon - Beef Breeding Show to follow

PRCA “Pink Night” Performance / Carnival Hours 4:00PM to 10:00PM
Livestock Judging 7:00AM

Bucket Calf Show 2:00PM

Clown Contest and Coloring Contest results — Following Bucket Calf Show
PRCA Patriot Night Performance -  Carnival Hours 4:00PM to 11:00PM

Jr. Livestock Auction, 10:00AM
Final Performance of the 2021 Rodeo/ Carnival Hours Noon to Midnight



